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Lake Norman Chamber 
2025 Ambassadors 

 

Stacie Bright – Advanced Wealth Strategies – stacie@planwithawx.com 

Laura Rizzetta - Allegacy Federal Credit Union - Lrizzetta@allegacy.org 

Rachel Brumfield - Allen Tate Corporate Services - rachel.brumfield@allentate.com 

Yasmin Loft – Allen Tate Realtors – yasmin.loft@allentate.com 

Kelly Shaw -= Alliant Insurance Services - kelley.shaw@alliant.com 

David Keith – ArtisanDirect - dkeith@artisandirect.us 

Nate Conley - Cornerstone Caregiving North Charlotte - nconley@cornerstonecaregiving.com 

Blake Keziah - Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation - blakek@fairwaymc.com 

Montez Pogue – Fifth Third Bank - Montez.Pogue@53.com 

Joe Carbon – Good Old-Fashioned Auto Repair - terricarbon@gmail.com 

Jessica Piotrowski – Hampton Inn & Suites - jessica.piotrowski@dalyseven.com 

Don Oaks – Individual - oaksdon@gmail.com 

Kevin Borman – Lake Norman Living Group - kevinjborman@gmail.com 

Marsha Marold – Lake Realty - marshambringsuhome@gmail.com 

Bayan Reed – Legal Shield - bgrexec@gmail.com 

Lauren Robertson – LKN Lauren Robertson Real Estate - Lauren.Robertson@kw.com 

Joseph Longway – Longway Broadband Services - jlongway@longwaybroadband.com 

Stephanie Whaley – Northwestern Mutual - stephanie.whaley@nm.com 

Monique Perrin-Machado – Phemmee LLC - lifecoach@phemmee.com 

Lisa Bass – LegalShield & IDShield - llbass@legalshieldassociate.com 

Bruce Powell – Puroclean Fire and Water Damage Specialist - bpowell@puroclean.com 

Karen Tovar – The Tovar Group - Karen@TheTovarGroup.com 

Emily Barnwell – Thrive Financial Partners - ebarnwell@mythrivefinancial.com 

Debbie Amyotte - Travel Bee Adventures - debstravelbeeadventures@yahoo.com 
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